Secure clinical lab
efficiency and uptime
with Milli-Q® CLX 8Series
High performance water purification
solutions for clinical analyzers
Remote Services Capable
The Life Science business of Merck operates
as MilliporeSigma in the U.S. and Canada.

Flow Schematic
8
Ordering Information
Water purification systems Cat. No.
220-240 V 120 V 100 V
Milli-Q® CLX 8040 (LC) ZCLX51040 ZCLX61040 ZCLX71040
Milli-Q® CLX 8040 (HC) ZCLX52040 ZCLX62040 ZCLX72040
Milli-Q® CLX 8080 (LC) ZCLX51080 ZCLX61080 ZCLX71080
Milli-Q® CLX 8080 (HC) ZCLX52080 ZCLX62080 ZCLX72080
Milli-Q® CLX 8120 ZCLX52120 ZCLX62120 ZCLX72120
Milli-Q® CLX 8150 ZCLX52150 ZCLX62150 ZCLX72150
LC, low chlorine system model; HC, high chlorine system model.
Water purification consumables Cat. No.
Progard® 8 XL-S-C Pretreatment &
Autocleaning Pack
PR0GTL8CS1
Progard® 8 XL-S-C Pretreatment &
Autocleaning Pack (x2)
PR0GTL8CS2
Progard® 8 XL-S Pretreatment Pack PR0GTL80S1
Progard® 8 XL-S Pretreatment Pack (x2) PR0GTL80S2
Q-Gard® 8 Polishing Cartridge QGARDTL804
ech2o® mercury-free UV LED 8 in-line ZLXUVL8L1
ech2o® mercury-free UV LED 8 for ASM ASMUVLPA8
Vent Filter 8 XL for Tank TANKMPKL8
Opticap® 8 XL Filter 0PTIL84NN1
Recommended options and service contract Cat. No.
Manual Water Dispenser ZLXL8P0UL0
Emergency Bypass Resistivity Indicator Kit ZLXLINDRES
Sanitary Sampling Valve MXPESP18N
TOC Monitor Upgrade Kit ZCLXL8T0C
Degasser Kit ZLXLDEGK2
Milli-Q® Service Total Predict™ Plan *
International Regulatory Requirements
EU declaration of conformity – UL safety marking